Fisher House Friends of Houston is Established as the Official Charity Supporting Military and Veterans' Families Staying at Fisher Houses located in Houston Page 2 of 2

Fisher House Foundation also operates the Hero Miles Program, using donated frequent flyer miles to bring family members to the bedside of injured service members as well as the Hotels for Heroes program using donated hotel points to allow family members to stay at hotels near medical centers without charge. The Foundation also manages a grant program that supports other military charities and scholarship funds for military children, spouses and children of fallen and disabled veterans.

www.fisherhouse.org

FHFOH Publicity contact: Sarah McMullen • smcmullen@earthlink.net • 310-283-7907 (m) or 713-660-7942 • smcmullen@earthlink.net

For more information on the FHFOH charity and Fisher House Houston, please visit: http://www.FisherHouseFriendsofHouston.org